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Name

Return to Love

Life In Vain

Everything's Beautiful Now

Beautiful Day

Words that Don't Make Any Sense

Not My Time

Come Love w/ Lou Ann Barton
Do Bop

John Paul

Hide Away

Used Future

Dead Wrong

Black Moon Rising

In The City (Rail)

Unsaid

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time

4:37

3:26

3:46

2:47

2:51

3:11

3:17

3:47

3:37

5:06

4:22

3:05

3:42

3:29

3:04

2:49

Feb 9 2022 Around the Town Sounds

16 songs, 56.8 minutes, 358.7 MB

Album

Return to Love

Built To Spill Plays The Songs Of Daniel J...

Everything's Beautiful Now
Dear Katie
Redneck Riviera

Old Fashioned Gal

The Pleasure's All Mine: The Complete B...

Secret In A Song

Places You've Not Been
Hide Away

Used Future

Planténga

Black Pumas

Get Up

Night Drive

Devil on my Tail

Artist

Kit Holmes

Built To Spill
Christine Albert
Katie Gosnell
Brian MaclLeods HiFi
Kat Edmonson
Jimmie Vaughan
Billy Winston
Milkdrive
Tahoma

The Sword

Will Evans Project
Black Pumas
Wiretree

Night Drive

Hot Texas Swing Band
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