Page 1 of 1

Feb 9 2022 Around the Town Sounds 16 songs, 56.8 minutes, 358.7 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Return to Love	4:37	Return to Love	Kit Holmes
2	Life In Vain	3:26	Built To Spill Plays The Songs Of Daniel J	Built To Spill
3	Everything's Beautiful Now	3:46	Everything's Beautiful Now	Christine Albert
4	Beautiful Day	2:47	Dear Katie	Katie Gosnell
5	Words that Don't Make Any Sense	2:51	Redneck Riviera	Brian MacLeods HiFi
6	Not My Time	3:11	Old Fashioned Gal	Kat Edmonson
7	Come Love w/ Lou Ann Barton	3:17	The Pleasure's All Mine: The Complete B	Jimmie Vaughan
8	Do Вор	3:47	Secret In A Song	Billy Winston
9	John Paul	3:37	Places You've Not Been	Milkdrive
10	Hide Away	5:06	Hide Away	Tahoma
11	Used Future	4:22	Used Future	The Sword
12	Dead Wrong	3:05	Planténga	Will Evans Project
13	Black Moon Rising	3:42	Black Pumas	Black Pumas
14	In The City (Rail)	3:29	Get Up	Wiretree
15	Unsaid	3:04	Night Drive	Night Drive
16	The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49	Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band